May 19, 2017 Galloway Township Page No: 1
10:52 aM Received P.0. Batch Listing By I~ === )
Resolution #145-17 - BKUP
Revd Batch Id Range: LM to LM Revd Date Start: 05/10/17  End: 05/23/17 Report Format: Detail
Vendor contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
NISACO01 NISACOP
05/12/17 LM 17-00022 1 COMMAND & LEADERSHIP ACADEMY 1,000.00 7-01-25-240-212-222
Police Personnel Training
ATLANO3S ATLANTIC CO UTILITIES AUTHORIT
05/12/17 LM 17-00034 4 RECYCLING / BULK CAN PULLS 1,801.58 7-01-32-465-337-251 03-01097990
Trash Tipping Fees
NEWJEQ09 NEW JERSEY EMERGENCY
05/12/17 M 17-00455 1 CONFERENCE 180.00  7-01-25-252-000-203 43
EMERGENCY MNMT Conf,Conv & Sem
CONNEO13 CONNEY SAFETY PRODUCTS LLC
05/12/17 LM 17-01102 1 safety Supplies / Road Cleanup 101,72 6-02-41-770-000-701 05326801
Clean Community
05/12/17 LM 17-01102 2 safety Supplies / Road Cleanup 132.43  6-02-41-770-000-701 05325654
Clean Community
05/12/17 M 17-01102 3 safety Supplies / Road Cleanup 138.90  6-02-41-770-000-701 05335508
__ (lean Community
P.0. Total: 373.05
GRANI(001 GRANITE TELECOMMUNICATIONS
05/12/17 M 17-01208 1 MAY BILLING / PHONE 974.14  7-01-31-440-000-000 387453796
Telephone
ATLANO35 ATLANTIC CO UTILITIES AUTHORIT
05/12/17 LM 17-01375 1 OPEN; DISPOSAL OF USED TIRES 342.00  7-01-32-465-338-251 03-01108681
Bulk Tipping Fees
JIMMIO01 JIMMIE'S FLORIST INC
05/12/17 M 17-01398 1 FLOWERS 125.00  7-01-20-100-000-211
GENERAL ADMIN Reimb Bus Exp
UPSSTOOL THE UPS STORE / #4475
05/12/17 LM 17-01417 1 solar challenge Postcards 119.00  6-02-41-767-000-003 0100
2016 Sustainable Jersey Grant - Solar
CDSALOOL CATHERINE CARBER
05/12/17 1M 17-01480 1 T-SHIRTS 470.00  C-24-55-850-000-020 23121
Community Policing
TCTAO002 TCTAN]
05/12/17 17-01527 1 SPRING CONFERENCE JOAN TRUMAN 260.00  7-01-20-145-000-203 LBNKCGPQ22
REVENUE ADMIN Conf,Conv & Sem
ATLANOZZ ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
05/12/17 M 17-01615 1 ELECTRIC SERVICE / APRIL 2017 359.60  7-07-55-502-351-248 55007278991

Util Admin Electric
Total for Batch: LM 6,004.37



May 19, 2017 Galloway Township Page No: 2
10:52 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
Total for Date: 05/12/17  Total for A1l Batches: 6,004.37
GREAT008 GREATER EH REGIONAL HS DIST
05/15/17 LM 17-00021 5 SCHOOL TAXES FOR 2017-JAN-JUNE  1,435,903.40  7-01-55-001-000-006
Regional School Taxes Payable
GALLO067 GALLOWAY TWP. PUBLIC SCHOOLS
05/15/17 LM 17-00024 5 SCHOOL TAXES FOR 2017-1AN-JUNE  2,620,592.00  7-01-55-001-000-007
Local School Taxes Payable
ONECAQOL ONE CALL CONCEPTS, INC.
05/15/17 LM 17-00036 5 MARKOUTS / EMERGENCY CALLS 256.25  7-07-55-502-352-216 7045616
Util Sys Maint Technical
COMCACRT COMCAST CABLE
05/15/17 LM 17-00041 4 CARTON AVENUE VOICE EDGE -MAY 268.71  7-01-31-440-000-000 52903578
Telephone
ORCHAOC3 ORCHARD'S HYDRAULIC SERV INC
05/15/17 LM 17-00057 8 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 79.74  7-01-26-315-000-254 110028
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
ALSONOOL AL'S ON LINE AUTO PARTS INC
05/15/17 LM 17-00065 4 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 16.98  7-01-26-315-000-254 488907
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
05/15/17 LM 17-00065 5 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 188.41  7-01-26-315-000-254 488898
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
P.0. Total: 205.39
CHAPMO02 CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC
05/15/17 LM 17-00069 2 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 195.10  7-07-55-502-352-210 433516
Util Sys Maint vehicle Maint
QCLABOOL EUROFINS AKA QC LABS
05/15/17 LM 17-00086 4 WELL & DRINKING WATER TESTING 25.00  7-01-26-290-341-260 1867899
STREETS & RD Right of Way Landfill Test
05/15/17 M 17-00086 5 WELL & DRINKING WATER TESTING 15.00 7-01-26-290-341-260 1866873
STREETS & RD Right of way tandfill Test
P.0. Total: 40.00
NAPAVODL NAPA VAL U AUTO PARTS
05/15/17 LM 17-0023% 3 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 21,96  7-07-55-502-352-255 652600
Util Sys Maint Tire/Tubes/Batt
05/15/17 17-00239 4 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS L.53  7-07-35-502-352-219 652730
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
05/15/17 M 17-00239 5 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 9.12  7-07-55-502-352-256 653735

Util Sys Maint Lubricant/Chem



May 19, 2017 Galloway Township Page No: 3
10:52 Am Received P.0, Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
05/15/17 LM 17-0023% 6 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 54.99  7-07-55-502-352-255 654270
Util Sys Maint Tire/Tubes/Batt
05/15/17 LM 17-00239 7 OPEN; VARTOUS PARTS 7.08 7-07-55-502-352-21% . 657383
Util Sys Maint Expendable Supp
P.0. Total: 94.68
CHAPMOO2 CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC
05/15/17 Lm 17-00272 11 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 619.97  7-01-26-315-000-254 434222
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
GALLOO28 MAINLAND AUTO & TIRE CENTR
05/15/17 LM 17-00281 4 OPEN; VARIOUS REPAIRS 370,59 7-01-26-315-000-231 0000022540
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
05/15/17 LM 17-00281 5 OPEN; VARIOUS REPAIRS 140.33  7-01-26-315-000-231 0000022576
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
05/15/17 LM 17-00281 6 OPEN; VARIOUS REPAIRS 292,68  7-01-26-315-000-231 0000022565
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
P.0. Total: 803.60
SWENSOO1 BILL SWENSON AND SONS LLC
05/15/17 LM 17-00812 2 OPEN; VARIOUS FLEET VEHICLES 155.00  7-01-26-315-000-231 3536
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
ATLANO22 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
05/15/17 LM 17-00851 3 ELECTRIC SERVICE / APRIL 81.78  7-01-31-430-000-000
Electric
NJAMEOO2 NEW JERSEY AMERICAN WATER
05/15/17 L 17-00854 2 WATER SERVICE / APRIL 25,932.50  7-01-31-445-000-000 101822001121295
Water
HOMEDQ14 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
05/15/17 LM 17-00886 1 REPAIRS / REPLACEMENTS 117.65  7-01-26-310-323-208 973270
Facilities Maint. & Repair
SEETO001 SEETON TURF WAREHOUSE LLC
05/15/17 LM 17-00959 2 OPEN; NOT TO EXCEED $5,000.00 251.58  7-01-26-310-323-208 0165621-IN
Facilities maint. & Repair
GALLOOC4 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE
05/15/17 LM 17-00961 2 NOT TO EXCEED $1,000.00 249.15  7-01-26~310-323-208 189490
Facilities Maint. & Repair
CINTAO03 CINTAS CORPORATION #100
05/15/17 LM 17-00970 3 OPEN; UNIFORMS/RAGS/CLEANING 114.99  7-01-26-315-000-213 100834292
VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms
NAPAVOOL NAPA VAL U AUTO PARTS
05/15/17 LM 17-00973 1 OPEN; VARIOUS FLEET REPAIRS 2,386.53  7-01-26-315-000-254 652277-659554

VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement



May 19, 2017 Galloway Township Page No: 4
10:52 aM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
LAWSO00L LAWSON PRODUCTS, INC
05/15/17 LM 17-00974 3 VARIOUS STOCK PARTS FOR SHOP 88.91 7-01-26-315-000-254 9304913405
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
HOMEDO14 HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES
05/15/17 LM 17-01111 1 OPEN; SHED REPAIRS AT GTAA 526.63  7-01-26-310-323-997 9181467
Facilities GTAA Field Maint.
05/15/17 LM 17-01111 2 OPEN; SHED REPAIRS AT GTAA 75.34  7-01-26-310-323-997 7181492
Facilities GTAA Field Maint,
05/15/17 LM 17-01111 3 OPEN; SHED REPAIRS AT GTAA 35.82  7-01-26-310-323-997 7181498
Facilities GTAA Field Maint.
05/15/17 LM 17-01111 4 OPEN; SHED REPAIRS AT GTAA 112,57 7-01-26-310-323-997 1973740
Facilities GTAA Field Maint.
P.0. Total: 750.36
THEPRO02 THE PRESS OF ATLANTIC CITY
05/15/17 M 17-01126 1 LEGAL ADVERTISING 157.50  7-01-20-120-000-201 100000278960403
TWP CLERK Advertising
JANPRO  JAN-PRO CLEANING SYSTEMS
05/15/17 LM 17-01194 1 CLEANING SERV NUTRITIAN SITE 624.00 7-01-26-310-323-208 94687
Facilities Maint, & Repair
CNSBUOOL CNS CLEANING CO, INC
05/15/17 LM 17-01199 1 CLEANING TOWNSHIP FACILITIES 1,200.00 7-01-26-310-323-208 49962
Facilities Maint. & Repair
CHAPMO02 CHAPMAN FORD SALES INC
05/15/17 LM 17-01203 1 OPEN" VARIOUS FLUIDS 1,643.02  7-01-26-315-000-256 433781
VEHICLE MAINT Lubricant/Chem
LAWNAQOL LAWN AND GOLF SUPPLY CO INC
05/15/17 M 17-01214 1 MEW SMITHCO INFIELD GROOMER 17,160.80  7-01-44-906-000-000 15175
Purchase of Equipment and vehicles
ACKOBOOL AC KOBIE ELECTRIC CORP
05/15/17 M 17-01222 2 OPEN; ELECTRICAL REPAIRS 980.50  7-01-26-310-323-215 499
Facilities professional
PRINTO01 OMEGA HIGH-IMPACT
05/15/17 M 17-01313 1 TOW FORMS 483.60 7-01-25-240-212-205 W5728
Police Personnel Printing & Copy
QUALIT  QUALITY CONCEPTS INC
05/15/17 LM 17-01327 1 Anti-Litter Reusable Bottles 3,887.15  G-02-41-770-000-701 13284-1
Clean Community
BILLOOO1 BILLOWS ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO
05/15/17 LM 17-0138% 1 OPEN;ELECT PARTS TWP GRD/FAC 373.10  7-01-26-310-323-208 3516236-00

Facilities Maint. & Repair



May 19, 2017 Galloway Township Page No: 5
10:52 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
05/15/17 LM 17-01389 2 OPEN;ELECT PARTS TWP GRD/FAC 975.00  7-01-26-310-323-208 3508196-00
Facilities Maint. & Repair
P.0. Total: 1,348.10
TREASO14 TREASURER, STATE OF NEW JERSEY
05/15/17 M 17-01391 1 1st QTR MARRIAGE / CIVIL UNION 1,225.00 7-01-55-001-271-003
Due to State-NJ Marriage Lic
ABSEC002 ABSECON ELECTRIC MOTOR WKS INC
05/15/17 m 17-01400 1 WELL REPAIR VETERANS PARK 2,648.00 7-01-26-310-323-208 15368
Facilities Maint. & Repair
BLACKOZ® BLACK HORSE PIKE AUTO BODY
05/15/17 LM 17-01442 1 CONVERTING TO UNDERCOVER VEH 4,000.00 7-01-25-240-212-220 7506NC
Police Personnel Non Target Vehicle
MCCAROQ7 MCCARTHY TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE CTR
05/15/17 M 17-01495 1 OPEN VARIOUS FLEET TIRES 566.44  7-01-26-315-000-255 19-67140
VEHICLE MAINT Tires
ACTIO004 ACTION UNIFORM CO, LLC
05/15/17 M 17-01533 1 DUTY BELT 73.98  7-01-25-240-212-213 14414
pelice Personnel Uniforms
ATLANQZ2 ATLANTIC CITY ELECTRIC
05/15/17 LM 17-01539 1 ELECTRIC SERVICE / APRIL 2017 2,632.96  7-07-55-502-351-248
util Admin Electric
NISACO01 NISACOP
05/15/17 M 17-01540 1 ANNUAL DUES 50.00 7-01-25-240-212-206
Pol Personnel Books, Dues etc
THEPROO1 THE PRESS OF ATLANTIC CITY
05/15/17 LM 17-01630 1 Legal Ad 3A-17 Conflict Engin 10.92  7-01-21-180-000-201 0000030122-01
PLANNING BOARD Advertising
05/15/17 M 17-01630 2 Legal Ad Redev JLR Meeting 69.68 7-01-21-180-000-201 000003012201
PLANNING BOARD Advertising
P.0. Total: 80. 60
ATLANO35 ATLANTIC CO UTILITIES AUTHORIT
05/15/17 LM 17-01655 1 WASTE DISPOSAL / APRIL 2017 260.63  7-01-26-310-323-251 (3-01103588
Facilities Tipping Fees
TREASODL TREASURER STATE OF NEW JERSEY
05/15/17 M 17-01659 1 ATIR QUALITY PERMITTING 820.00  G-02-41-773-000-002 000000169496200
Hazardous Mitigation 2015 (Generator)
Total for Batch: LM 4,129,029.57
Total for Date: 05/15/17 Total for A1l Batches: 4,129,029.57



May 19, 2017 Galloway Township Page No: 6
10:52 aM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Revd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
ALSONOOL AL'S ON LINE AUTO PARTS INC
05/16/17 M 17-00065 6 OPEN; VARIOUS PARTS 31.56  7-01-26-315-000-254 438987
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
COMCAPDZ COMCAST CABLE
05/16/17 LM 17-00116 5 HD TECHNOLOGY FEES- MAY 39.97  7-01-25-240-212-231 849905210074189
Police Personnel Maint. of Equip
VERIZ011 VERIZON
05/16/17 M 17-00127 5 METER LINE CHARGES 31,73 7-01-31-440-000-000 609652060194258
Telephone
ICONHOOL ICON HOSPITALITY/MIKE CHARLTON
05/16/17 LM 17-00511 3 OPEN PO FOR PRISONER MEALS 15.98  7-01-25-240-212-233 27
Police Personnel Meals Prisoners
FARMR(O0S FARM-RITE, INC.
05/16/17 LM 17-00555 5 OPEN: VARIOUS PARTS 166.70  7-01-26-315-000-254 04-50729
VEHICLE MAINT Parts and Replacement
BLANEOO2 BLANEY & KARAVAN, PC.
05/16/17 LM 17-00719 4 LEGAL SERVICE FOR 2017-APRIL 1,984.50  7-01-20-155-000-215 GP203424
LEGAL SERVICES Professional
WASZEQOL WASZEN BROTHERS SANITATION INC
05/16/17 M 17-00847 1 portable Toilet Rentals 350.00 G-02-41-770-000-701 031317
Clean Community
BILLOOOL BILLOWS ELECTRIC SUPPLY CO
05/16/17 M 17-00954 2 OPEN; NOT TO EXCEED $500.00 67.31  7-01-26-310-323-208 3519434-00
Facilities Maint, & Repair
VERIZ010 VERIZON WIRELESS
05/16/17 M 17-01114 2 WIRELESS CHARGES MDTS 760.20 7-01-25-240-212-231 9785251564
PoTice Personnel Maint. of Equip
COUNTO10 COUNTY CONSERVATION COMPANY
05/16/17 LM 17-01122 1 BLACK MULCH FOR FLOWER BEDS 1,425.00 7-01-26-310-323-208 267514
Facilities Maint. & Repair
MAGELO01 LINE SYSTEMS
05/16/17 LM 17-01251 1 MAY BILLING / PHONE 1,478.07  7-01-31-440-000-000 67896170515
Telephone
GALLO004 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE
05/16/17 LM 17-01260 1 Community Garden Supplies 69.98  C-24-56-850-000-034 189762
Community Garden
FERRAOOL FERRARA FIRE APPARATUS
05/16/17 LM 17-01312 1 FERRARA CINDER REAR MT LADDER 374,447.00  7-01-44-907-000-000 051117



May 19, 2017 Galloway Township Page No: 7
10:52 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor ontract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
Purchase of Fire Truck
VERIZ010 VERIZON WIRELESS
05/16/17 LM 17-01370 1 WIRELESS MDTS SERVICE / MAY 380.10  7-01-25-625-233-218 9785251565
Fire Telephones
LAUREQDL LAUREL LAWN MOWER SERVICE INC
05/16/17 LM 17-01390 1 TRIMMERS, EDGER, BLOWERS 2,496.00 7-01-26-290-341-224 14913
Right of wWay New Equipment
SIDIEQQL S&) DIESEL REPAIRS, LLC
05/16/17 LM 17-01413 1 REPAIR SIGN TRUCK PW9276 2,606.59  6-01-26-315-000-231 576
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
AMERIO10 RECYCLING PROMOTIONS.US
05/16/17 LM 17-01415 1 215.53  G-02-41-767-000-003 32260
2016 Sustainahle Jersey Grant - Solar
NIDEP15 NEW JERSEY DEPT OF LABOR
05/16/17 LN 17-01443 1 BOILERS INSPECTION STATE FEES 20.00 7-01-26-315-000-231 94661
VEHICLE MAINT Maint. of Equip
05/16/17 LM 17-01443 2 BOILERS INSPECTION STATE FEES 20.00  7-01-26-290-341-208 94661
Right of way Maint. & Repair
P.0. Total: 40.00
LAUREOOL LAUREL LAWN MOWER SERVICE INC
05/16/17 LM 17-01462 1 20" ECHO CHAIRSAWS (3) 959.97  7-01-26-290-341-224 15070
Right of way New Equipment
WARRI002 WARRINER'S CONSTRUCTION INC
05/16/17 M 17-01486 1 RECONST PINE NEEDLE PK FIELD 8,200.00  7-01-44-902-000-000 2017245
Improv, to Municipal Buildings/Property
SHOREQD2 SHORE SOLUTIONS MECHANICAL
05/16/17 M 17-01489 1 WATER DAMAGE IN THE P.D. 1,680.00 7-01-26-310-323-208 2030
Facilities Maint. & Repair
MCCAROO7 MCCARTHY TIRE & AUTOMOTIVE CTR
05/16/17 LM 17-01495 2 OPEN VARIOUS FLEET TIRES 473.12  7-01-26-315-000-255 19-67176
VEHICLE MAINT Tires
SOUTH07 SOUTH JERSEY GAS COMPANY
05/16/17 M 17-01544 1 GAS SERVICE / APRIL 2017 38.09  7-07-55-502-351-247 7425000000
Util Admin Gas
SIGMAQQ2 SIGMA BETA RHO FRATERNITY
05/16/17 (M 17-01545 1 Clean Community One Day Clean 200.00 G-02-41-770-000-701
Clean Community
ASSOC004 ASSOCIATION OF REHAB NURSES
05/16/17 LM 17-01547 1 Clean Community Adopt-A-Road 500.00 G-02-41-770-000-701



May 19, 2017 Galloway Township Page No: 8

10:52 Am Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description

Clean Community

GRUNOOOL BRENT GRUNOW
05/16/17 LM 17-01623 1 REIMB DAMAGED UNIFORM 77.00  7-01-25-240-212-213 000008
PoTice Personnel Uniforms

JERSEQ08 JERSEY SHORE FAMILY
05/16/17 LM 17-01628 1 SUMMER JSF FULL PAGE MOVIES AD 449,00 C-24-56-850-000-024 0210
Movies in the park

MALEYO00 MALEY & ASSOCIATES

05/16/17 LM 17-01629 1 Legal Fee Lennox Redev. RGC 3,863.54 D-01215 14510
RGCL, LLC REDEVELOPMENT
05/16/17 LM 17-01629 2 Legal Fee Lennox Redev. RGC 3,228.00 D-01215 14598
RGC1, LLC REDEVELOPMENT
05/16/17 M 17-01629 3 Legal Fee Lennox Redev. RGC 735.00 D-01215 14617
RGCL, LLC REDEVELOPMENT
05/16/17 LM 17-01629 4 Legal Fee Motovation, ATV 1,740.00 Dp-01314 14599
Motovation LLC
05/16/17 LM 17-01629 5 Legal Fee Motovation, ATV 231.00 D-01314 14618
_ ___ Motovation LLC
P.0. Total: 9,797.54

VERTZ011 VERTZON

05/16/17 M 17-01631 1 MARCH=ISDN-VIDEQ COMFE LINES 187.14  7-01-31-440-000-000 609748611386037
Telephone
05/16/17 LM 17-01631 2 APRIL=ISDN-VIDEO CONFE LINES 211.02  7-01-31-440-000-000 609748611386037
Telephone
P.0. Total: 398.16

MAGELOOL LINE SYSTEMS
05/16/17 M 17-01653 1 TELEPHONES / MaY 2017 1,289.44  7-07-55-502-351-218 67897170515
Util Admin Telephones

STEINO12 JERRY STEINER LAW OFFICE, PC
05/16/17 M 17-01658 1 CONFLICT/SUB PUR DEFENDER FEES 500,00 T-30-56-850-000-007
Reserve for public Defender
Total for Batch: LM 411,168.54

Total for Date: 05/16/17  Total for A1l Ratches: 411,168.54

AESTO00L A.E. STONE, INC.

05/17/17 M 16-02742 5 SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 1,778.50  5-08-55-975-000-902 85423
Improvements to Sewer System
05/17/17 M 16-02742 6 SUPPLIES FOR REPAIRS 653.04  5-08-55-975-000-902 85341

Improvements to Sewer System
P.0. Total: 2,431.54



May 19, 2017 Galloway Township page No: 9
10:52 AM Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
bescription
GALLOOO4 GALLOWAY ACE HARDWARE
05/17/17 LM 17-00106 12 PARKS & REC OPEN PO MAINTENANC 100.78  7-01-28-375-000-271 190128/1
MAINT OF PARKS Support
05/17/17 M 17-00106 13 PARKS & REC OPEN PO MAINTENANC 32.36  7-01-28-375-000-271 190234/1
MAINT OF PARKS Support
P.0. Total: 133,14
SIEMEOOL EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES,LLC
05/17/17 M 17-00242 3 OPEN;BULK DELIVERY OF BIOXIDE 4,703.66 7-07-55-502-352-256 903093983
Util Sys Maint Lubricant/Chem
CONTROOL CONTRACTOR SERVICE
05/17/17 LM 17-00243 4 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 61.44 7-07-55-502-352-254 11127
Util Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt
05/17/17 17-00243 7 OPEN; VARIOUS SUPPLIES 39.58  7-07-55-502-352-254 11034
util Sys Maint Parts/Replacemt
P.0. Total: 101.02
SMITHOS0 LAW OFFICES OF THOMAS G. SMITH
05/17/17 LM 17-00359 4 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR APR 4,204.95  7-01-20-155-000-301 3238
LEGAL SERVICES Assessor Legal
GENEROOL GENERAL CODE, LLC
05/17/17 M 17-00738 1 ORD #1957-2017 SUPPLEMENT #42 649.56  7-01-20-120-000-302 PG000011885
TWP CLERK-Codification
PROF0002 CORPORATE CONCEPTS OF NI, LLC
05/17/17 v 17-00860 1 water Bottles foe 2017 Summer 522.00  C-24-56-850-000-006 0558027591
Summer Camp
PROFO002 CORPORATE CONCEPTS OF NI, LLC
05/17/17 LM 17-00862 1 Lunc bags for Summer Camp 2017 589.44  C-24-56-850-000-006 0558027454
Summer Camp
PROFO002 CORPORATE CONCEPTS OF NI, LLC
05/17/17 17-00883 1 staff Back Packs/ Summer Camp 340.08  C-24-56-850-000-006 0558027590
Summer Camp
TOWNSOCS TOWNSQUARE MEDIA,ATL.CITY,LLC
05/17/17 M 17-00928 1 MOVIE SPONSORSHIP MULTIMEDIA 1,000.00  ¢-24-56-850-000-024 35524A-4
Movies in the Park
SWANK  SWANK MOTION PICTURES INC
05/17/17 M 17-00929 1 2017 PARK MOVIES LICENSING FEE 438.00  C-24-56-850-000-024 2337182
Movies in the Park
LETSPOOL LETS PARTY PAINTERS,LLC
05/17/17 M 17-00930 1 MAY 19TH MOVIE CHAR MEET/GREET 360.00 C-24-56-850-000-024

Movies in the park



May 19, 2017 Galloway Township Page No: 10
10:52 am Received P.0. Batch Listing By P.0. Number
vendor Contract
Rcvd Date Batch Id PO #  Item Description Amount  Charge Account Invoice Number
Description
CINTAG03 CINTAS CORPORATION #100
05/17/17 LM 17-00970 4 OPEN; UNIFORMS/RAGS/CLEANING 114,99  7-01-26-315-000-213 100837320

THEPROOZ THE PRESS OF ATLANTIC CITY
05/17/17 LM 17-01057 1 OPEN PO SEN CEN PRESS-APRIL 40.00

ELTAS001 APRIL ELIAS

05/17/17 v 17-01106 5 SENIOR YOGA CLASS-04-27-2017 40.00
05/17/17 LM 17-01106 6 SENIOR YOGA CLASS-05/04/2017 30.00
05/17/17 LM 17-01106 7 SENIOR YOGA CLASS 50.00

P.0. Total:  120.00

COMCASEN COMCAST CABLE
05/17/17 M 17-01109 1 COMCAST SENIOR BILLING-MAY 298,71

GARDEQO3 GARDEN STATE HGHY PRODUCTS INC
05/17/17 W 17-01135 1 OPEN; NOT TO EXCEED $5,000.00 2,287.50

BSNSPOOL BSN SPORTS

05/17/17 LM 17-01187 1 OUTFIELD CAP REPLACEMENT GTAA 969.08
05/17/17 M 17-01187 2 OUTFIELD CAP REPLACEMENT GTAA 59.99
05/17/17 LM 17-01187 3 OUTFIELD CAP REPLACEMENT GTAA 91.98

P.0. Total:  1,121.05

CUMMIO03 CUMMINS POWER SYSTEMS
05/17/17 m 17-01215 1 SERVICE EMERGENCY GENERATOR 961,88

WBMASOOL .8, MASCN CO INC

05/17/17 m 17-01238 1 COPY PAPER 200.00
05/17/17 LM 17-01238 2 COPY PAPER 276.00
05/17/17 17-01238 3 COPY PAPER 384.00
05/17/17 LM 17-01238 4 COPY PAPER 100.00

P.0. Total: 960.00

VEHICLE MAINT Uniforms

7-01-28-370-442-206 0458730
Community Services & Rec Books, Dues etc

7-01-28-370-442-99 14
Community Services & Rec Semiors

7-01-28-370-442-996 15
Community Services & Rec Seniors
7-01-28-370-442-996 16
